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	Chairs
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	rwp@portlandmaine.gov
	482-5213

	
	Awah Conteh
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	awa.conteh@bangormaine.gov
	992-4533

	
	Vickey Rand
(Community Housing of Maine)
	vickey@chomhousing.org
	879-0347
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	Chet Barnes
(DHHS)
	chester.barnes@maine.gov
	557-5030

	
	Mike Mooney
(New Beginnings)
	mmooney@newbeginmaine.org
	795-6048 ext. 212

	
	Ginny Dill
(Shalom House)
	vdill@shalomhouse.org
	874-1080
Ext.147

	
	Cullen Ryan
(Community Housing of Maine)
	cullen@chomhousing.org
	879-0347

	
	Donna Kelley
(Kennebec Behavioral Health)
	dkelley@kbhmaine.org
	873-2136

	
	Gail Garrow 
(OHI)
	ggarrow@ohimaine.org
	605-1203

	
	Scott Tibbitts
(Maine Housing Authority)
	stibbitts@mainehousing.org
	626-4604

	
	Wendi Dubois
(The Opportunity Alliance)
	wendi.dubois@opportunity
alliance.org
	553-5080

	
	Joanie Klayman
(Preble St.)
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	775-0026
Ext.1124

	
	James Gagne
(Preble Street)
	jgagne@preblestreet.org
	775-0026
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	Brandi Farrington
(Kennebec Behavioral Health)
	bfarrington@kbhmaine.org
	873-2136 
 ext.1241 

	
	Donna Kelly
(Kennebec Behavioral Health)
	dkelley@kbhmaine.org
	873-2136

	
	Amanda Jankowski
(Kennebec Behavioral Health)
	ajankowski@kbhmaine.org
	873-2136
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(Shalom House)
	jdamion@shalomhouseinc.org
	874-1080 
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(Sweetser)
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(City of Bangor)
	rindy.fogler@bangormaine.gov
	992-4558

	
	Vickey Rand
(Community Housing of Maine)
	vickey@chomhousing.org
	879-0347
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	Janice Lara-Hewey
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	jlarahewey@ccmaine.org
	272-9210
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	Mike Mooney
(New Beginnings)
	mmooney@newbeginmaine.org
	795-6048
ext. 212
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	alleysmith@veteransinc.org
	508 791-1213
ext.2301
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	danfleming@shawhouse.us
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	jlarahewey@ccmaine.org
	272-9210
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	rliscord@preblestreet.org
	775-0026
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	Donna Kelley
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	dkelley@kbhmaine.org
	873-2136

	
	Gail Garrow
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	ggarrow@ohimaine.org
	605-1203
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(Tedford Housing)
	craig@tedfordhousing.org
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	262-5031

	
	Chet Barnes
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	chester.barnes@maine.gov
	557-5030

	
	Awa Conteh
(City of Bangor)
	awa.conteh@bangormaine.gov
	992-4533

	
	Catherine Sullivan
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	csullivan@pchcbangor.org
	217-6713
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	Dorothy Martel
(Next Step DV Project)
	dmartel@nextstepdvproject.org
	

	
	Phillip Allen
(Preble Street)
	pallen@preblestreet.org
	874-1100 
ext. 1290
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(PCHC)
	agiggey@pchc.com
	217-6713  
ext.1480
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	Ginny Dill
(Shalom House)
	vdill@shalomhouseinc.org
	874-1080 
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	557-5030

	
	Betty Palmer
(Mid-Maine Homeless Shelter)
	betty@shelterme.org
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	vickey@chomhousing.org
	879-0347
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(Preble Street)
	pallen@preblestreet.org
	874-1100 
ext. 1290

	
	Melody Fitch
(Family Violence Project)
	melodyf@familyviolenceproject.org
	623-8637
ext. 300
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	992-4533
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	Chet Barnes
(DHHS)
	chester.barnes@maine.gov
	557-5030

	
	Craig Phillips
(Tedford Housing)
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	Steve Ellis
(Frannie Peabody Center)
	sellis@peabodycenter.org
	619-8019
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	Melody Fitch
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	Phil Allen
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